
Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

KOMBINÃ¡CIÃ³K

Sacred Art Objects 
EUR 0,00

#2: Table Madonna And Child With Saints

#3: Reproduction Fresco V Madonnina
Pinturicchio

#4: Reproduction V Fresco Piero Della
Francesca

#5: N. 3 Bases For Fans Lamp

#6: Jar Height 51 Cm

#7: Madonna Framework

#8: N. 2 Cups

#9: Dish

#10: Corolla Ceramic With Flowers

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 1



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#11: Lamp

#12: N. 2 Bottles Large

#13: Sculpture

#14: Lamp Base

#15: Theatre 25X17 Cm

#16: N. 2 Dishes Harlequin

#17: Gualdo Dishes

#18: Round Dish With Knight

#19: Screen

#20: N. 2 Leather Bags

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 2



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#21: N. 6 Cups

#22: Plate 20 Cm

#23: N. 3 Saucers

#24: Ciotolone

#25: Icon

#26: Lot of Stoups

#27: Frescoes Reproductions

#28: N. 3 Paintings

#29: Sacre Figures Lot

#30: Figurines Sacre

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 3



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#31: Lamps

#32: Lot of Mirrors

#33: Statues of Lot

#34: Lorro of Formelle and Ovals by Decor

#35: Lot of Dishes

#36: Plates, Cutlery, Centerpieces

#37: Lot of Minibells

#38: Canvas and Boards

#39: Lot of Fans

#40: Lot of Pillows

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 4



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#41: Baskets of Lot

#42: Lot of Bases for Lamps

#43: Fans and Lampshade

#44: Trays Centerpieces

#45: Various Containers

#46: Various Tissues

#47: Glove Box

#48: Coasters and Mats

#49: Lot of Towels

#50: Batch of Tiles

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 5



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#51: Pot Holders

#52: Watches

#53: Stoups

#54: Piatti, And Miscellaneous Item

#55: Candle Holders

#56: Ceramic Accessories

#57: Various Containers

#58: Ceramics Animals

#59: Vase Lot

#60: Piatti Lot

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 6



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#61: Portafiori

#62: Cans of Lot

#63: Various Accessories

#64: Bottles Lot

#65: Boxes of Lot

#66: Piatti Lot

#67: Animals Miniature

#68: Ceri Lot

#69: Statuettes

#70: Frames of Lot

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 7



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#71: Notebooks of Lot

#72: Ceramics Small Objects

#73: Lamps and Candelabra

#74: Tiles

#75: Lot of Bowls

#76: Accessories for Lamps

#77: Sponges and Soaps

#78: Statuettes

#79: Various Accessories

#80: Candles Lot

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 8



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#81: Notebooks Lot

#82: Boxes Of Lot

#83: Decor Accessories

#84: Lot Of Cork

#85: Dishes Lot

#86: Various Accessories

#87: Ceramic Figures

#88: Pictures Lot

#89: Lot of Bases for Lamps

#90: Lot of Album

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 9



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#91: Notebooks Lot

#92: Iron Stands Lot

#93: Stamps Batch

#94: Trays and Miscellaneous Item

#95: Holders of Lot

#96: Lot of Fabrics

#97: Lot of Small Plates, Goblets and
Miscellaneous

#98: Lot of Gift Items

#100: Bathroom Accessories

#102: Vase Lot

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 10



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#103: Table Accessories

#104: Statues Lot

#105: Pictures Lot

#106: Dishes and Vases

#107: Attezzature Various Wood

#108: Whorls Lot

#109: Dishes Lot

#110: Boxes Lot

#111: Statues Lot

#112: Lot of Lamps

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 11



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #6771 Ceramics - Sacred Art -
Judicial Clearance - Perugia Law Court - Sale N. 12

Kezdet Fri 09/08/2019 órák 11:00
Vég Tue 10/09/2019 órák 11:09

Fizetés:Hasta al 16/09/2019
Kauciós letét: EUR 500,00

#113: Various Accessories

#114: Flower Boxes and Pots

#115: Various Easels

#116: Paintings and Squares

#117: Various Ornaments

#118: Pictures of Lot

#119: Various Accessories

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sat 10/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 13:51 page 12


